
Item 1
Stop Loan Sharks Initiative

Item 2

Shorts

THURSDAY 14th JUNE 2012
7pm to 9pmat Performing Arts Centre,

Bournemouth School for Girls,
Castle Lane

Item 3 Item 4

Item 5

Item 6

Gypsy and Traveller Site Consultation / Bournemouth
Core Strategy / National Planning Policy Framework

Residents Question Time

Any Other Business
October Forum Meeting

PUBLIC MEETING

For security reasons, entrance will only be via the East Way entrance

 

 

www.tmsthareaforum.info

N.B. The Forum receives Council funding for distribution and venues, but is totally independent of Council policy.
It is a non-political, non-partisan platform for local people to make their views known.

Everyone’s opinions and support are needed and will count. Could you help on the committee?

Write to:
The Chairman - TMSTH Area Forum
C/o (any of the Councillors named below)
Bournemouth Borough Council,
Town Hall,
Bourne Avenue,
Bournemouth
BH2 6DY
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Cllr Ronald Whittaker
Cllr Anne Rey
Cllr Derek Borthwick

Tel: 575621
Tel: 538068
Tel: 397087

ronald.whittaker@bournemouth.gov.uk
anne.rey@bournemouth.gov.uk
derek.borthwick@bournemouth.gov.uk

Cllr John Trickett
Cllr Michael Weinhonig
Cllr John Adams

Tel: 531738
Tel: 245843
Tel: 07801 886549

john.trickett@bournemouth.gov.uk
michael.weinhonig@bournemouth.gov.uk
john.adams@bournemouth.gov.uk

Ward Councillors Strouden Park:

Ward Councillors Throop & Muscliff:

Forum E-mail:
tmsthareaforum@yahoo.com

Forum Website:
www.tmsthareaforum.info

AGENDA
Wendy Loades – LIAISE Officer - Lead in Awareness, Intelligence, Support and Education
Illegal Money Lending Team - England.  (Trading Standards)

The latest news and updates on February 2012 Forum

1. Playground Strategy 2009 - 14
2. Troika plans for Park and Ride Site and
    Grade Separated Junction at Riverside
3. Noise Action Plans Proposed date - 25th October 2012


